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Group Date Start Event Name Location
Argyle Middle School Band Thu 10/21/2010 4:00 pm MS Band - MS Football Half-time Performance Stadium
Argyle Middle School Band Tue 10/26/2010 10:20 am MS Band Fall Concert Practice - Auditorium MS Auditorium
Argyle Middle School Band Tue 10/26/2010 4:00 pm MS Band Fall Concert Setup - Auditorium MS Auditorium
Argyle Middle School Band Tue 10/26/2010 7:00 pm MS Band Fall Concert - HS Auditorium MS Auditorium
Argyle Middle School Band Tue 11/16/2010 TBD MS Region Band Auditions Sanger Middle School
Argyle Middle School Band Fri 12/10/2010 3:30 pm Beginner Band Rehearsal and Movie Night MS Band Hall
Argyle Middle School Band Mon 12/13/2010 8:00 am MS/IS Winter Concert Practice - Auditorium MS Auditorium
Argyle Middle School Band Mon 12/13/2010 4:00 pm MS/IS Winter Concert Practice - Auditorium MS Auditorium
Argyle Middle School Band Tue 12/14/2010 8:00 am MS/IS  Winter Concert Practice - Auditorium MS Auditorium
Argyle Middle School Band Tue 12/14/2010 4:00 pm MS/IS Winter Concert Setup - Auditorium MS Auditorium
Argyle Middle School Band Tue 12/14/2010 7:00 pm MS/IS Winter Concert MS Auditorium

MS Band Hall
MS Choir Room

Argyle Middle School Band Fri 12/17/2010 3:30 pm Middle School Band Movie Night MS Band Hall
Argyle High School Band
Argyle Middle School Band

Fri 01/14/2011 3:30 pm ATSSB Region Clinic/Concert Argyle High School
MS Auditorium
MS Band Hall
MS Choir Room

Argyle High School Band
Argyle Middle School Band

Sat 01/15/2011 All Day ATSSB Region Clinic/Concert Argyle High School
MS Auditorium
MS Band Hall
MS Choir Room

Argyle Middle School Band Mon 05/23/2011 10:00 am MS Rehearsal MS Auditorium
Argyle Middle School Band Tue 05/24/2011 All Day MS Rehearsal MS Auditorium


